
ØSTLANDSMESTERSKAPET 2007 - 5. - 6. MAI 
RESULTATLISTE 
 

ØSTLANDSMESTERE 2007 
 

JUNIOR:      LINN EMMA ISAKSEN / OMUR FRA HORNI I 
UNGRYTTER:  TINA KALMO PEDERSEN / KOLGRIMUR FRA SLÄTTERNE 
SENIOR:      NILS CHRISTIAN LARSEN / MAGNI FRA STANGARHOLTI 
 

F1 SENIOR - A-Final 
 
01 076 Elin Johanssen / Hugur fra Stora-Hofi /  6,74 
02 075 Bjørn Roar Larsen / Flòi fra Hùsavik /  6,33 
03 066 Gunn Iren Larsen / Snorri fra Brekku /  5,19 
04 072 Elin Holst / Siggi fra Ravnsborg /  5,02 
05 059 Espen Mørch Andersen / Skerpa fra Stafni /  4,59 
 
 

F1 SENIOR - Preliminary Round 
 
01 076 Elin Johanssen / Hugur fra Stora-Hofi /  6,33 
02 072 Elin Holst / Siggi fra Ravnsborg /  5,67 
03 068 Kine Nordbrekken / Funi F. Kalfholti /  5,37 
04 066 Gunn Iren Larsen / Snorri fra Brekku /  5,00 
05 075 Bjørn Roar Larsen / Flòi fra Hùsavik /  4,93 
06 059 Espen Mørch Andersen / Skerpa fra Stafni /  4,87 
07 023 Kari Mette Sætre / Fluga fra Sydri-Gegnisholum /  3,60 
08 045 Charlotte Goverud Jensen / Hròkur fra Skarholt /  3,53 
 
 

T3 SENIOR - A-Final 
 
01 065 Åse Lene Eckhoff / Ræsir f Feti /  7,06 
02 039 Trude Berthelsen / Assi fra Stora-Hofi /  7,00 
03 069 Kine Nordbrekken / Burkni fra Feti /  6,39 
04 029 Hanne Hestevik / Òsk fra Landvik /  5,72 
 
 

T3 SENIOR - B-Final 
 
06 068 Kine Nordbrekken / Funi F. Kalfholti /  5,89 
07 090 Bjørn Roar Larsen / Gletta fra Bergli /  5,78 
08 054 Gry Anette Lie Skaug / Hreimur fra Enni /  5,61 
09 047 Nina Fossum Kristensen / Skirnir fra Ragnheidarstødum /  5,50 
10 099 Monika Lind / Ulvur /  5,22 
 
 

T3 SENIOR - Preliminary Round 
 
01 079 Nils Christian Larsen / Magni fra Stangarholti /  7,57 
02 039 Trude Berthelsen / Assi fra Stora-Hofi /  6,70 
03 065 Åse Lene Eckhoff / Ræsir f Feti /  6,67 
04 069 Kine Nordbrekken / Burkni fra Feti /  6,20 



05 094 Tina Oppen / Bylur fra Kambi /  5,93 
06 029 Hanne Hestevik / Òsk fra Landvik /  5,83 
07 068 Kine Nordbrekken / Funi F. Kalfholti /  5,77 
08 047 Nina Fossum Kristensen / Skirnir fra Ragnheidarstødum /  5,70 
08 076 Elin Johanssen / Hugur fra Stora-Hofi /  5,70 
10 090 Bjørn Roar Larsen / Gletta fra Bergli /  5,63 
11 099 Monika Lind / Ulvur /  5,50 
12 054 Gry Anette Lie Skaug / Hreimur fra Enni /  5,40 
13 008 Mette T Nielsen / Dimma fra Nordre Dal /  5,33 
13 074 Ingrid Halbo / Prasi fra Skarfolt /  5,33 
15 034 Heidi Bekkevang / Dagfari fra Akureyri /  5,17 
16 048 Steinar Myhre / Adall fra Lian /  5,13 
17 066 Gunn Iren Larsen / Snorri fra Brekku /  5,03 
18 038 Monika Lind / Aladin fra Narfastødum /  5,00 
19 058 Espen Mørch Andersen / Flygill fra Lian /  4,90 
20 098 Steinar Myhre / Birna fra Frøberg /  4,80 
21 024 Kari Mette Sætre / Tibra fra Halsi /  4,73 
21 021 Tine Jensen / Visir fra Lian /  4,73 
23 022 Karoline Leistad / Villimey fra Lindenhof /  4,40 
24 055 Misty Knowlton / Lokkur fra Løkken /  4,13 
25 015 Lene Fahlstad / Bjørk fra Bjørnli /  3,73 
25 023 Kari Mette Sætre / Fluga fra Sydri-Gegnisholum /  3,73 
 
 

V2 SENIOR - A-Final 
 
01 065 Åse Lene Eckhoff / Ræsir f Feti /  6,80 
02 039 Trude Berthelsen / Assi fra Stora-Hofi /  6,33 
03 034 Heidi Bekkevang / Dagfari fra Akureyri /  5,70 
04 029 Hanne Hestevik / Òsk fra Landvik /  5,50 
05 038 Monika Lind / Aladin fra Narfastødum /  5,27 
 
 

V2 SENIOR - B-Final 
 
06 034 Heidi Bekkevang / Dagfari fra Akureyri /  5,56 
07 021 Tine Jensen / Visir fra Lian /  5,50 
08 074 Ingrid Halbo / Prasi fra Skarfolt /  5,43 
09 048 Steinar Myhre / Adall fra Lian /  5,03 
10 058 Espen Mørch Andersen / Flygill fra Lian /  2,63 
 
 

V2 SENIOR - Preliminary Round 
 
01 079 Nils Christian Larsen / Magni fra Stangarholti /  6,97 
02 039 Trude Berthelsen / Assi fra Stora-Hofi /  6,43 
03 065 Åse Lene Eckhoff / Ræsir f Feti /  6,27 
04 085 Nils Christian Larsen / Hreggur fra Selfoss /  5,80 
05 094 Tina Oppen / Bylur fra Kambi /  5,70 
06 029 Hanne Hestevik / Òsk fra Landvik /  5,67 
07 047 Nina Fossum Kristensen / Skirnir fra Ragnheidarstødum /  5,43 
08 038 Monika Lind / Aladin fra Narfastødum /  5,40 
09 021 Tine Jensen / Visir fra Lian /  5,33 
10 034 Heidi Bekkevang / Dagfari fra Akureyri /  5,30 
11 074 Ingrid Halbo / Prasi fra Skarfolt /  5,27 



11 048 Steinar Myhre / Adall fra Lian /  5,27 
13 058 Espen Mørch Andersen / Flygill fra Lian /  5,20 
14 008 Mette T Nielsen / Dimma fra Nordre Dal /  5,07 
14 090 Bjørn Roar Larsen / Gletta fra Bergli /  5,07 
16 054 Gry Anette Lie Skaug / Hreimur fra Enni /  5,00 
17 055 Misty Knowlton / Lokkur fra Løkken /  4,87 
18 098 Steinar Myhre / Birna fra Frøberg /  4,70 
19 044 Cathrine Eriksen / Höfdi fra Kirkjubæ /  4,47 
19 015 Lene Fahlstad / Bjørk fra Bjørnli /  4,47 
21 022 Karoline Leistad / Villimey fra Lindenhof /  4,13 
22 024 Kari Mette Sætre / Tibra fra Halsi /  4,00 
23 067 Gunn Iren Larsen / Darri fra Akureyri /  3,00 
 
 

SENIOR SPEEDPASS 
 
01 076 Elin Johanssen / Hugur fra Stora-Hofi /  9,08" 
02 059 Espen Mørch Andersen / Skerpa fra Stafni /  9,66" 
03 072 Elin Holst / Siggi fra Ravnsborg /  9,68" 
04 068 Kine Nordbrekken / Funi F. Kalfholti /  10,62" 
05 075 Bjørn Roar Larsen / Flòi fra Hùsavik /  10,66" 
06 099 Monika Lind / Ulvur /  11,27" 
 
 

F1 UNGRYTTER - A-Final 
 
01 061 Mia Eckhoff / Gestur fra Stallgården /  6,07 
02 007 Thomas Larsen / Kàtina von Faxabòl /  4,19 
03 017 Susanne Høiden Johansen / Bra fra Frøberg /  3,88 
04 041 Kristina Madsen / Adam fra Stall-Ellingseter /  3,50 
05 019 Jeanette Dahl / Rispa fra Skarholt /  3,33 
 
 

F1 UNGRYTTER - Preliminary Round 
 
01 061 Mia Eckhoff / Gestur fra Stallgården /  6,23 
02 007 Thomas Larsen / Kàtina von Faxabòl /  5,30 
03 017 Susanne Høiden Johansen / Bra fra Frøberg /  4,27 
04 019 Jeanette Dahl / Rispa fra Skarholt /  3,57 
05 041 Kristina Madsen / Adam fra Stall-Ellingseter /  3,47 
 
 

T3 UNGRYTTER - A-Final 
 
01 062 Mia Eckhoff / Frar fra Vestri-Leirargördum /  7,17 
02 051 Sabine Hannevig / Baldur fra Leet /  6,67 
03 010 Tina K. Pedersen / Kolgrimur fra Slätterne /  6,45 
04 083 Mari Soot Kristiansen / Blær f Holkoti /  6,39 
05 036 Tine Sand / Rafn frá Vestra-Geldingaholti /  6,33 
06 087 Ingeborg Bjørk Steinsdottir / Gneisti fra Lian /  6,00 
07 084 Mari Soot Kristiansen / Ás fra Ásfelli / 
 
 

T3 UNGRYTTER - B-Final 
 



07 087 Ingeborg Bjørk Steinsdottir / Gneisti fra Lian /  6,11 
08 026 Kristina Madsen / Gosi fra Gardi /  5,94 
09 001 Chalotte Eng / Nòtt fra Ysta-Mò /  5,50 
10 086 Maren Kirkebøen / Atla fra Lian /  5,17 
 
 

T3 UNGRYTTER - Preliminary Round 
 
01 051 Sabine Hannevig / Baldur fra Leet /  6,50 
02 062 Mia Eckhoff / Frar fra Vestri-Leirargördum /  6,47 
03 036 Tine Sand / Rafn frá Vestra-Geldingaholti /  6,43 
04 010 Tina K. Pedersen / Kolgrimur fra Slätterne /  6,37 
05 084 Mari Soot Kristiansen / Ás fra Ásfelli /  6,23 
05 083 Mari Soot Kristiansen / Blær f Holkoti /  6,23 
07 087 Ingeborg Bjørk Steinsdottir / Gneisti fra Lian /  6,07 
08 026 Kristina Madsen / Gosi fra Gardi /  5,87 
09 001 Chalotte Eng / Nòtt fra Ysta-Mò /  5,37 
10 086 Maren Kirkebøen / Atla fra Lian /  5,30 
11 095 Gudny Osk Jensen / Bassi fra Litla Gardi /  5,23 
11 006 Helene Strøm / Bjørgvin fra Haugen /  5,23 
13 070 Tora Lindheim / Spegill frá Kirkjubæ /  5,13 
14 043 Camilla Power / Skardi fra Skjalg /  4,63 
15 046 Hanne Smidesang / Gandur fra Auðsholtshjáleigu /  4,60 
16 002 Emilie Vestavik Thunem / Hafdis fra Sætra /  4,47 
17 005 Ingvild Winsnes / Albina fra Kroki /  4,10 
18 041 Kristina Madsen / Adam fra Stall-Ellingseter /  3,97 
18 096 Michelle Martinsen / Birk fra Kopperud /  3,97 
20 088 Linn Hege B. Haugseth / Vør fra Lian /  3,83 
21 056 Anne-Katrine Justnes / Isbjörn fra Langholtsparti /  2,07 
 
 

V2 UNGRYTTER - A-Final 
 
01 010 Tina K. Pedersen / Kolgrimur fra Slätterne /  6,87 
02 036 Tine Sand / Rafn frá Vestra-Geldingaholti /  6,44 
03 084 Mari Soot Kristiansen / Ás fra Ásfelli /  6,40 
04 051 Sabine Hannevig / Baldur fra Leet /  6,10 
05 083 Mari Soot Kristiansen / Blær fra Holkoti 
 
 

V2 UNGRYTTER - B-Final 
 
06 026 Kristina Madsen / Gosi fra Gardi /  6,07 
07 086 Maren Kirkebøen / Atla fra Lian /  5,70 
08 095 Gudny Osk Jensen / Bassi fra Litla Gardi /  5,60 
09 001 Chalotte Eng / Nòtt fra Ysta-Mò /  5,37 
10 087 Ingeborg Bjørk Steinsdottir / Gneisti fra Lian /  4,67 
 
 

V2 UNGRYTTER - Preliminary Round 
 
01 010 Tina K. Pedersen / Kolgrimur fra Slätterne /  6,87 
02 083 Mari Soot Kristiansen / Blær f Holkoti /  6,43 
02 084 Mari Soot Kristiansen / Ás fra Ásfelli /  6,43 
04 036 Tine Sand / Rafn frá Vestra-Geldingaholti /  6,37 



05 062 Mia Eckhoff / Frar fra Vestri-Leirargördum /  6,33 
06 051 Sabine Hannevig / Baldur fra Leet /  6,10 
07 087 Ingeborg Bjørk Steinsdottir / Gneisti fra Lian /  5,93 
08 086 Maren Kirkebøen / Atla fra Lian /  5,70 
08 026 Kristina Madsen / Gosi fra Gardi /  5,70 
10 095 Gudny Osk Jensen / Bassi fra Litla Gardi /  5,47 
11 001 Chalotte Eng / Nòtt fra Ysta-Mò /  5,33 
12 070 Tora Lindheim / Spegill frá Kirkjubæ /  5,17 
12 046 Hanne Smidesang / Gandur fra Auðsholtshjáleigu /  5,17 
12 002 Emilie Vestavik Thunem / Hafdis fra Sætra /  5,17 
15 096 Michelle Martinsen / Birk fra Kopperud /  4,60 
16 005 Ingvild Winsnes / Albina fra Kroki /  4,47 
17 043 Camilla Power / Skardi fra Skjalg /  4,30 
17 006 Helene Strøm / Bjørgvin fra Haugen /  4,30 
19 056 Anne-Katrine Justnes / Isbjörn fra Langholtsparti /  3,17 
 
 

UNGRYTTER SPEEDPASS 
 
01 007 Thomas Larsen / Kàtina von Faxabòl /  8,54" 

 
 
T5 JUNIOR - A-Final 
 
01 091 Linn Emma Isaksen / Omur fra Horni I /  6,67 
02 050 Stine Helene Sørvåg / Funi f Blönduòsi /  6,44 
03 020 Vilde Gunnerud Steiner / Nonni von Friesenheim /  5,50 
04 071 Helga Lindheim / Óðinn fra Utveien Gård /  5,00 
05 089 Tor Steinson Sorknes / Fjør fra Lian /  4,67 
 
 

T5 JUNIOR - Preliminary Round 
 
01 091 Linn Emma Isaksen / Omur fra Horni I /  6,37 
02 050 Stine Helene Sørvåg / Funi f Blönduòsi /  6,27 
03 020 Vilde Gunnerud Steiner / Nonni von Friesenheim /  5,90 
04 071 Helga Lindheim / Óðinn fra Utveien Gård /  4,83 
05 089 Tor Steinson Sorknes / Fjør fra Lian /  4,63 
06 053 Vilde Juul / Vignir fra Teland /  4,20 
07 097 Marte Ellefsen / Trymur fra Naustum /  4,03 
08 011 Marthe Linnea Tronrud / Brà fra Utveien /  3,50 
08 016 Julie Wang Richard / Aria fra Ågreneset /  3,50 
10 019 Jeanette Dahl / Rispa fra Skarholt /  3,43 
11 004 Charlotte Tvindesæter / Daina fra Vigra /  3,17 
12 003 Charlotte Tvindesæter / Falki fra Feti /  2,80 
 
 

V3 JUNIOR - A-Final 
 
01 091 Linn Emma Isaksen / Omur fra Horni I /  6,73 
02 050 Stine Helene Sørvåg / Funi f Blönduòsi /  6,27 
03 093 Anja Oppen / Huginn fra Hofsòsi /  5,97 
04 020 Vilde Gunnerud Steiner / Nonni von Friesenheim /  5,67 
05 037 Trude Skuterud / Munin fra Jòr /  5,33 
 



 

V3 JUNIOR - Preliminary Round 
 
01 091 Linn Emma Isaksen / Omur fra Horni I /  6,50 
02 050 Stine Helene Sørvåg / Funi f Blönduòsi /  6,17 
03 020 Vilde Gunnerud Steiner / Nonni von Friesenheim /  5,60 
04 093 Anja Oppen / Huginn fra Hofsòsi /  5,57 
05 037 Trude Skuterud / Munin fra Jòr /  5,50 
06 071 Helga Lindheim / Óðinn fra Utveien Gård /  5,47 
07 097 Marte Ellefsen / Trymur fra Naustum /  4,97 
07 089 Tor Steinson Sorknes / Fjør fra Lian /  4,97 
09 016 Julie Wang Richard / Aria fra Ågreneset /  4,73 
10 003 Charlotte Tvindesæter / Falki fra Feti /  4,57 
11 011 Marthe Linnea Tronrud / Brà fra Utveien /  4,23 
12 053 Vilde Juul / Vignir fra Teland /  4,00 
13 031 Line Perez Karlsen / Skuggi frå Kvile /  3,47 
14 004 Charlotte Tvindesæter / Daina fra Vigra /  3,33 
 
 
 


